Summary Results Report
May 24 2022 Bosque County Primary Runoff Election Republican and Democratic Primary

May 24 2022
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party

Registered Voters - Democratic
Party

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL Absentee

60of6
0of6
60ofb
60f6
0
0
0

1,616
1,460
156

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

o O O o

149
99
50

Early
Voting

0

0
0
6

518
470
48

Election
Day

6

0
6
0

949
891
58

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Runoff Election

Bosque County

Election Summary - 06/01/2022  2:06 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

1of3



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
May 24 2022 Bosque County Primary Runoff Election Republican and Democratic Primary Runoff Election

May 24 2022 Bosque County
REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
George P. Bush 405 27.74% 44 141 220
Ken Paxton 1,034 70.82% 55 322 657
Total Votes Cast 1,439 98.56% 99 463 877
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 21 1.44% 0 7 14
Contest Totals 1,460  100.00% 99 470 891
Precincts Reporting 60f6
REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Dawn Buckingham 896 61.37% 56 289 551
Tim Westley 425 29.11% 34 137 254
Total Votes Cast 1,321 90.48% 90 426 805
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 139 9.52% 9 44 86
Contest Totals 1,460  100.00% 99 470 891
Precincts Reporting 60of6
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Sarah Stogner 570 39.04% 26 186 358
Wayne Christian 794 54.38% 64 252 478
Total Votes Cast 1,364 93.42% 90 438 836
Overvotes 1 0.07% 0 ] 1
Undervotes 95 6.51% 9 32 54
Contest Totals 1,460  100.00% 99 470 891
Precincts Reporting 6of6
REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Leslie Perry 362 40.72% 32 107 223
Michele Valdez 509 57.26% 30 130 349
Total Votes Cast 871 97.98% 62 237 572
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 18 2.02% 3 6 9
Contest Totals 889  100.00% 65 243 581
Precincts Reporting 30f3
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May 24 2022 Bosque County
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
, Voting Day
Michelle Beckley 39 25.00% 11 11 17
Mike Collier 116 74.36% 39 37 40
Total Votes Cast 155 99.36% 50 48 57
« Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0.64% 0 0 1
Contest Totals 156  100.00% 50 48 58
Precincts Reporting 60f6
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 57 36.54% 13 20 24
Joe Jaworski 97 62.18% 37 28 32
Total Votes Cast 154 98.72% 50 48 56
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 1.28% 0 0 2
Contest Totals 156 100.00% 50 48 58

Precincts Reporting 60f6

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Angel Luis Vega 49 31.41% 14 18 17
Janet T. Dudding 104 66.67% 35 30 39
Total Votes Cast 153 98.08% 49 48 56
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 1.92% 1 0 2
Contest Totals 156 100.00% 50 48 58
Precincts Reporting 60f6

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Jay Kleberg 113 72.44% 42 33 38
Sandragrace Martinez 41 26.28% 8 14 19
Total Votes Cast 154 98.72% 50 47 57
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 1.28% 0 1 1
Contest Totals 156  100.00% 50 48 58
Precincts Reporting 60f6
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