## Summary Results Report

OFFICIAL RESULTS May 24 2022 Bosque County Primary Runoff Election Republican and Democratic Primary Runoff Election **Bosque County** 

May 24 2022				
Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	6 of 6	0	0	6
Precincts Complete	0 of 6	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	6 of 6	0	0	6
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	6 of 6	6	6	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,616	149	518	949
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,460	99	470	891
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	156	50	48	58
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	0	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

REP Attorney General Vote For 1					
vote roi i	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
George P. Bush	405	27.74%	44	141	220
Ken Paxton	1,034	70.82%	55	322	657
Total Votes Cast	1,439	98.56%	99	463	877
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	Ō
Undervotes	21	1.44%	0	7	, 14
Contest Totals	1,460	100.00%	99	470	891
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				
REP Comm General Land Offic	:e				
vote i or i	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dawn Buckingham	896	61.37%	56	289	551
Tim Westley	425	29.11%	34	137	254
Total Votes Cast	1,321	90.48%	90	426	805
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	139	9.52%	9	44	86
Contest Totals	1,460	100.00%	99	470	891
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				
REP Railroad Commissioner Vote For 1					
vote roi i	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sarah Stogner	570	39.04%	26	186	358
Wayne Christian	794	54.38%	64	252	478
Total Votes Cast	1,364	93.42%	90	438	836
Overvotes	1	0.07%	0	0	1
Undervotes	95	6.51%	9	32	54
Contest Totals	1,460	100.00%	99	470	891
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				
REP JOP Pct 2 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Leslie Perry	362	40.72%	32	107	223
Michele Valdez	509	57.26%	30	130	349
Total Votes Cast	871	97.98%	62	237	572
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	2.02%	3	6	- 9
Contest Totals	889	100.00%	65	243	581
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

**Bosque County** 

## **DEM Lieutenant Governor**

<b>DEM Lieutenant Governor</b> Vote For 1					
Voteron	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michelle Beckley	39	25.00%	11	11	. 17
Mike Collier	116	74.36%	39	37	40
Total Votes Cast	155	99.36%	50	48	57
• Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0.64%	0	0	. 1
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				
<b>DEM Attorney General</b> Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	57	36.54%	13	20	24
Joe Jaworski	97	62.18%	37	28	32
Total Votes Cast	154	98.72%	50	48	56
Overvotes	0	0.00%	. 0	0	0
Undervotes	2	1.28%	0	0	2
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				
<b>DEM Comptroller of Public A</b> Vote For 1	Accounts TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
				Voting	Day
Angel Luis Vega	49	31.41%	14	18	17
Janet T. Dudding	104	66.67%	35	30	39
Total Votes Cast	153	98.08%	49	48	56
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	. 0	. 0
Undervotes	3	1.92%	. 1	0	2
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				
<b>DEM Comm General Land C</b> Vote For 1	ffice				
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jay Kleberg	113	72.44%	42	33	38
Sandragrace Martinez	41	26.28%	,,, <b>8</b> ,,,,	14	19
Total Votes Cast	154	98.72%	50	47	57
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes		1.28%	0	1	1
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58

6 of 6

Precincts Reporting